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Slagten Ellegaard



SLAGTSFORSKERNES ' BIBLIOTEK



1837
1839

1868
1866

1898
1899
1930

1902
1900
1931
1935

1909
1911
1934
1937

1870
1871

1872
1874

1902
1905
1932
1934

Dato
30— 9
13— 2
21— 8
10— 2
3—2
6— 4
22— 3
16— 6
26—12
| 21— 4
10— 3
1— 4
19— 5
6— 9
28—10
22— 6
3—5
24— 6
22— 9
19— 2
25— 3
22-1
4—5

Fodested:

Haastrup
Haastrup

Haastriup
Indslev

Swllinge
Haastrup
Hoje

Sollinge
Risum

Sdr. N®raa
Sdr. N@raa

Sollinge
Haastrup
Jordlose
Jordlose

Haastrup
Haastrup

Haastrup
Haastrup

Haastrup
Brund

Haastrup
Haastrup

Navn:

Peder Serensen Ellegaard
Maren Ellegaard, f. Sorensen

Ane Marie, f. Ellegaard
Jens Jorgen Laurits Ditlevsen

Kristian Ellegaard Ditlevsen
Emma, f. Jakobsen
Ruth Ellegaard Ditlevsen

Peder Ellegaard Ditlevsen
Christine Pauline, f. Sievertsen
Anne Marie Ditlevsen

Julie Ditlevsen

Sigurd Ellegaard Ditlevsen
Karen, f. Christensen

Tove Ellegaard Ditlevsen
Estrid Ellegaard Ditlevsen

Soren Laurits Ellegaard
Sine, f. Storm

Kirstine, f. Ellegaard
Niels Pedersen

Marie, 1. Pedersen
Nicolaj Odgaard
Peder Odgaard
Arne O-dgaard

Bopal:

Haastrup
Haastrup

Jordlese
Jordlese

Hoje
Hoje
Hoje

Sdr. Nxraa
Sdr. Naraa
Sdr. N®raa
Sdr. Nieraa

Jordlese
Jordlese
Jordlese
Jordlose

Haastrup
Haastrup

Haastrup
Haastrup

! Haastrup

Haastrup
Haastrup
Haastrup



Aar:

1936
1938
1939

1903

1905
1906
1932
1933
1934
1935
1937
1938
1939

1907
1903
1933
1935
1937
1940

1908

1910
1909
1937
1939

1912
1909
1938
1939

1913

Dato:

24— 1
8— 1
2912
14— 8
22—12
26— 17
6— 17
6— 9
28—11
9-12
24— 5
26— 7
22— 9
24-10
23—10
19—10
8— 5
5— 4
1— 2
10—12
23— 2
7— 3
25— 1
19— ¢
8- 1
8-10
17— 5
23— 4
4— 8
23— 2

Fodested:

Haastrup
Haastrup
Haastrup

Haastrup

Haastrup
Bredsten
St. Lihme

. St. Lihme

St. Lihme
St. Lihme
St. Lihme
St. Lihme
St. Lihme

Haastrup
Haastrup
Haastrup
Haastruo
Haastrup
Haastrup

Haastrup

Haastrup
Olstrup

Sdr. Hojrup
Sdr. Hajrup

Haastrup
Gjesten
Espe
Espe

Haastrup

Haastrup

Navn:

Bent Odgaard
Asger Odgaard
Olav Odgaard

Kirstine Pedersen

Peder Ellegaard Pedersen
Karen, f. Christensen
Niels Ellegaard Pedersen
Marie Ellegaard Pedersen
Ingrid Ellegaard Pedersen
Henrik Ellegaard Pedersen
Signe Ellegaard Pedersen
Gunner Ellegaard Pedersen
Kirstine Ellegaard Pedersen

Gunnild, f. Pedersen
Eilif Velund (Smed)
Hans Velund

Niels Peder Vglund
Knud Velund

Ole Velund

Sigrid Pedersen

Gunner Pedersen
Esther, f. Krogh

i Poul Risager Pedersen

Anders Krogh Pedersen

Rigmor, f. Pedersen
Laurits Peder Nielsen Dahl
Ove Dahl

Ejner Dahl

Astrid Pedersen

Asger Pedersen

Bopal:

Haastrup
Haastrup
Haastrup

St. Lihme
St. Lihme
St. Lihme
St. Lihme
St. Lihme
St. Lihme
St. Lihme
St. Lihme
St. Lihme

Haastrup
Haastrup
Haastrup
Haastrup
Haastrup
Haastrup

Sdr.
Sdr.
Sdr.
Sdr.

Espe
Espe
Espe
Espe

Hojrup
Hojrup
Hejrup
Heojrup



Aar:

1875
1877

1904
1906
1930
1933

1906
1905
1933
1934
1935

1907
1908
1936
1938

1910
1905
1933
1935
1937

1919

1877
1882
1911

1912
1938

Dato:

6— 1
11— 4
8— 2
12— 6
-1
14— 4
9— 3
31—10
4— 2
8— 6
10—12
14— 7
26— 5
2— 6
18— 5
3—11
7—12
20-11
23— 6
19 - 2
28— 5
9— 35
25— 6
S— ¢
29—11
30—11

Fodested:

Haastrup
Dons

Jordlese

V. Hasinge

Abild
Abild

Jordlose

Damsholte
Nr. Saby
Nr. Sehy
Nr. Sedby

Jordlose
Skjern
Sdr. Broby

: Sdr. Broby

Jordlose
Haastrup
Jordlese
Jordlose
Jordlase

Jordlase

Haastrup
Haastrup
Haastrup

Haastrup
Haastrup

Navn:

V.
Lars Ellegaard

Anna, f. Uth

Svend Ellegaard
Emilie, f. Jensen

' Anna Ellegaard

Ellen Ellegaard

Ingrid, f. Ellegaard
Aksel Vilmann Jensen
Ruth Jensen

Bent Jensen

Arne Ellegaard Jensen

Knud Ellegaard

Karen, f. Clemmensen
Inge Margrethe Ellegaard
Jorn Ellegaard

i Maren Katrine, f. Ellegaard

Knud Nielsen
Lars Nielsen

* Karen Nielsen
. Poul Nielsen

Karen Ellegaard

Hans Ellegaard
Marie, f. Volund
Povl Ellegaard

Astrid Ellegaard
Ingeborg Ellegaard

Bopal:

Jordluse
Jordlese

Abi
Abi
Abi
Abi

Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.
Nr.

Sdr
Sdr
Sdr
Sdr

Id
Id
Id
Id

Seby
Suby
Seby
Suby
Svby

. Broby
. Broby
. Broby
. Broby

Jordlese
Jordlese
Jordlese
Jordluse
Jordlose

+ Haastrup
4 Haastrup



1914
1916
1918
1922
1924
1928

1881
1884

1909
1909
1936
1939

1911
1914
1939

1913
1907
1938

1915
1911

1917
1917

1919

1921

11— 9
4— 8
10— 5
26— 5
30— 9
29— 3
5— 1
23— 8
19— 7
| 28— 8
21— 3
6— 1
— 5
28— 6
3— 3
28— 5
19— 2
25— 8
21— 6
31 —7
15— 5
2—- 8
10— 6
21— 6

Foadested:

Haastrup
Haastrup
Haastrup
Haastrup
Haastruip
Haastrup

i Haastrup

Have

Heove
Slagelse
Vallensbzk
Vallenshak

Hove
Egeslevmagle
Halkevad

Have
Fredslund
Sdr. Jellinge

Hove
Sdr. Jellinge

Hove

* Qusted

1 Hove

Hove

Johanne Ellegaard
Kirstine Ellegaard
Karl Ellegaard
Sigrid Ellegaard
Peder Ellegaard
Kristen Ellegaard

VI.

Simon Peder Ellegaard
Klara, f. Dinesen

Peder Ellegaard
Tove, f. Olsen

Per Ole Ellegaard
Niels Ole Ellegaard

Rasmus Dinesen Ellegaard
Magda, f. Petersen
Erik Ellegaard

Karen Synneve, f. Ellegaard
Mads Vodder Muusmann
Klara Ellegaard Muusmann

Bent Ellegaard
Ruth E., f. Pedersen

Barge Johannes Ellegaard

i Johanne, f. Barfoed

Marie Ellegaard

Ingeborg Ellegaard

|

Bopal:

© Hove
" Hove

" Vallensbak
. Vallensbaek
! Vallensbak

Vallenshzk

f Halkevad
: Halkevad
| Halkevad

Sdr. Jellinge
Sdr. Jellinge
Sdr. Jellinge

Ladby
l.adby





